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Cat. # Dept. Title Producer

646 D ED Child development theorists: Freud to Erickson to Spock and beyond Learning Zone

453 D EN A Christmas Carol (Patrick Stewart) Warner Video

455 D EN A Christmas Memory (Patty Duke, Piper Laurie) Genius Entertainment

437 D EN A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume I : 3000 BC - AD 1216 BBC Video

438 D EN A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume II : AD 1216 - 1558 BBC Video

439 D EN A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume III : 1558 - 1689 AD BBC Video

440 D EN A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume IV : 1689 - 1836 AD BBC Video

441 D EN A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume V : 1837 - 1965 AD BBC Video

442 D EN A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume VI : Additional material BBC Video

381 D EN A Knight's Tale Columbia Pictures

17 D EN A Lesson Before Dying

447 D EN A Light History of the English Language Fresh Vision Films

290 D EN A Midsummer Night's Dream 20th Century Fox

11 D EN A Raisin in the Sun (Glover/Rolle) American Playhouse

12 D EN A Raisin in the Sun (Glover/Rolle) American Playhouse

261 D EN A Raisin in the Sun (Sean Combs) Storyline

260 D EN A Raisin in the Sun (Sidney Poitier) Columbia Pictures

271 D EN Across Five Aprils The Phoenix Learning Group

406 D EN Alex Rider Operation Stormbreaker genios products, tlc.

312 D EN Ambrose Bierce: Civil War Stories Hannover House

666 D EN American Justice: Murder "In Cold Blood" A&E Home Video

636 D EN Ancient Greece : Gods and battles (5 DVD's) The History Channel

664 D EN Ancient India : A journey back in time Kultur 

562 D EN Ancient Mesopotamia Schlessinger Media

18 D EN Animal Farm Hallmark Entertainment

609 D EN Antigone Films Media Group

137 D EN Beowulf   (Anthony Hopkins, Angelina Jolie) Paramount Pictures

420 D EN Beowulf & Grendel Union Station Media

297 D EN Beowulf & the Anglo-Saxons ArtsMagic

388 D EN Brave New Voices HBO 

393 D EN Bright Star BBC Video

437 D EN Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume I : 3000 BC - AD 1216 BBC Video

438 D EN Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume II : AD 1216 - 1558 BBC Video

439 D EN Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume III : 1558 - 1689 AD BBC Video

440 D EN Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume IV : 1689 - 1836 AD BBC Video

EN = English 

SS = Social 
Studies 

MC = 
Miscellaneous 

SC = Science 

MA = Math 
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441 D EN Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume V : 1837 - 1965 AD BBC Video

442 D EN Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume VI : Additional material BBC Video

252 D EN Canterbury tales I, The Schlessinger Media

253 D EN Canterbury Tales II, The Schlessinger Media

254 D EN Canterbury Tales III, The Schlessinger Media

480 D EN Capote Sony Pictures Classics

313 D EN Charles Dickens bio. Store

335 D EN Chaucer and the Canterbury Tales ArtsMagic

66 D EN Chocolate War,The   Metro Goldwyn Mayer

257 D EN Chronicles of Narnia, The Walt Disney

421 D EN Clash of the Gods (3 cd's) History Channel

584 D EN Classic Adventures Collection: Gulliver's Travels, The Odyssey Vivendi entertainment

294 D EN Colonial House PBS Home Video

263 D EN Color Purple, The Steven Speilberg

237 D EN Constellation Myths, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

136 D EN Crucible, The (Daniel Day-Lewis, Winona Ryder) 20th Century Fox

208 D EN Defying the Gods, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

98 D EN Devil's Arithmetic,The ShowTime

672 D EN First Knight Columbia Pictures

258 D EN Frankenstein (Mary Shelley's) TriStar

545 D EN Ghosts of Rwanda PBS

1 D EN Girl With a Pearl Earring Lions Gate

2 D EN Girl With a Pearl Earring Lions Gate

647 D EN Gods and Goddesses The History Channel

221 D EN Gods of Olympus, The, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

509 D EN Grease (Rockin' Rydell Edition) Paramount

237 D EN Greek Mythology : Constellation Myths Schlessinger Media

208 D EN Greek Mythology : Defying the Gods Schlessinger Media

214 D EN Greek Mythology : Jason & The Golden Fleece Schlessinger Media

214 D EN Greek Mythology : Jason & The Golden Fleece Schlessinger Media

210 D EN Greek Mythology : Nature Myths Schlessinger Media

209 D EN Greek Mythology : Perseus & Medusa Schlessinger Media

221 D EN Greek Mythology : the Gods of Olympus Schlessinger Media

212 D EN Greek Mythology : The Journeys of Odysseus Schlessinger Media

211 D EN Greek Mythology : The Labors of Heracles Schlessinger Media

238 D EN Greek Mythology : The Trojan War Schlessinger Media

213 D EN Greek Mythology : Theseus & the Minotaur Schlessinger Media
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584 D EN Gulliver's Travels, The Odyssey  : Classic Adventures Collection Vivendi entertainment

259 D EN Hound of the Baskervilles, The  (2002) Warner Brothers

663 D EN in cold blood (Truman Capote's) Columbia Pictures

590 D EN In Search of Myths and Heroes  Disc 1: The Queen of Sheba, Arthur The Once and Future King  Disc 2: Shangri-La Jason and the Golden fleecePBS Home video

218 D EN In Search of Myths and Legends PBS Home Video

319 D EN In Search of Shakespeare PBS Home Video

398 D EN In Search of the Real Frankenstein The History Channel

315 D EN Irish Writers

317 D EN Jane Austen Biography

319 D EN Jane Austen Biography

605 D EN Jane Eyre Universal Studios

214 D EN Jason & The Golden Fleece, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

212 D EN Journeys of Odysseus, The, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

585 D EN Julius Caesar  (Charleton Heston) Lionsgate

582 D EN King Arthur: His Life and Legends Biography

588 D EN King Arthur: The untold true story that inspired the legend Touchstone Pictures

587 D EN King Arthur's Britain Acorn Media

249 D EN Kite Runner, The DreamWorks

211 D EN Labors of Heracles, The,Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

6 D EN Last of the Mohicans (Daniel Day-Lewis)  20th Century Fox

548 D EN Life is Beautiful  Miramax Classics

403 D EN Little Buddha Miramax Classics

52 D EN Lord of the Flies (w/Cliff Notes study guide) Metro Goldwyn Mayer

5 D EN Lottery, The 

217 D EN Lyddie Feature films for Families

9 D EN Macbeth    Columbia Pictures

527 D EN Macbeth   w/ Sir Patrick Stewart PBS

518 D EN Mark Twain   (Ken Burns) PBS Home Video

118 D EN Mark Twain (Ken Burns) PBS Home Video

316 D EN Mark Twain : His Amazing Adventure Biography

397 D EN Mary Shelley: the birth of Frankenstein Films Media Group

485 D EN Memoirs of a Geisha Sony Pictures

147 D EN Moby Dick (Gregory Peck) Metro Goldwyn Mayer

629 D EN Monty Python and the Holy Grail (2 discs) Columbia Pictures

22 D EN Morrie Schwartz: Lessons on Living/Nightline Interview ABC News Nightline

291 D EN Much Ado About Nothing MGM

320 D EN Much Ado About Something PBS Home Video
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67 D EN Mystery of Edgar Allan Poe,The A&E Television Networks

210 D EN Nature Myths: Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

411 D EN Nature's Fury National Geographic

270 D EN Night and Fog   (The Criterion Collection) Janus Films

558 D EN Nightjohn Echo Bridge Home entertainment

444 D EN Noah & the Ark Biography

3 D EN Not Without My Daughter MGM

234 D EN Odyssey EVN

584 D EN Odyssey,The, Gulliver's Travels  : Classic Adventures Collection Vivendi entertainment

434 D EN Oedipus the King Films for the Humanities & Sciences 

100 D EN Of Mice and Men Metro Goldwyn Mayer

54 D EN Of Mice and Men (Malkovich) Metro Goldwyn Mayer

135 D EN Of Mice and Men : Cliff Notes Ultimate Study Guide Metro Goldwyn Mayer

107 D EN Of Mice and Men/Malkovich with Cliff Notes Cliff Notes Edition

240 D EN Old Man and the Sea, The Warner Brothers

273 D EN Oliver Twist TriStar

378 D EN Oliver Twist Tri Star

236 D EN One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest Warner Brothers

15 D c.1 EN Outsiders: the complete novel (2 disc set),The Francis Ford Coppola

15 D c.2 EN Outsiders: the complete novel (2 disc set),The Francis Ford Coppola

15 D c.3 EN Outsiders: the complete novel (2 disc set),The Francis Ford Coppola

209 D EN Perseus & Medusa, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

603 D EN Prehistoric megastorms (Hypercane, Mega tsunami, Noah's great flood, Comet storm, Volcanic winter, Prehistoric English superflood)The History Channel

460 D EN Pride & Prejudice   (Keira Knightly) Universal Studios

117 D EN Pride and Prejudice: 10th anniversary limited edition A&E Television Networks

311 D EN Rappaccini's Daughter Monterey video 

71 D EN Romeo and Juliet  (Zeffirelli 1968) Paramount

62 D EN Rumblefish Universal Studios

526 D EN Rwanda : Do Scars ever Fade? History Channel

123 D EN Schindler's List Universal Studios

581 D EN Scottsboro: An American Tragedy American Experience

256 D EN Secret Life of Bees, The 20th Century Fox

410 D EN Shakespeare in Love Miramax Classics

345 D EN Shakespeare Retold  (2 DVD's) BBC Video

496 D EN Shakespeare's Globe Theater Restored: Much Ado About Something! TMW Media Group

255 D EN Sir Gawain and the Green Knight Schlessinger Media

340 D EN Sir Gawain and the Green Knight ArtsMagic
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387 D EN Slam Nation : The Sport of the Spoken Word New Video

611 D EN Something the Lord Made HBO Films

230 D EN Sounder Koch Entertainment

665 D EN Southern India and the dance of the gods Kultur

13 D  EN Speak Sundance Film Festival

14 D  EN Speak Sundance Film Festival

128 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Annie Oakley Koch Productions

131 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Casey at the Bat Koch Productions

127 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Darlin' Clementine Koch Productions

133 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Davy Crockett Koch Productions

134 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: John Henry Koch Productions

130 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Johnny Appleseed Koch Productions

132 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Pecos Bill Koch Productions

129 D EN Tall Tales and Legends: Ponce de Leon Koch Productions

446 D EN Temple Grandin HBO Films

525 D EN Ten Little Indians  (Agatha Christie) Warner Brothers

543 D EN Terry Jones' Barbarians   (2 DVD set) Koch Vision
546 D EN Terry Jones' Medieval Lives  (2 DVD set) BBC Video

53 D EN Tex  (Matt Dillon) Walt Disney

327 D EN The Adventure of English:The life story of a remarkable language Vol.1  Athena

328 D EN The Adventure of English:The life story of a remarkable language Vol.2  Athena

329 D EN The Adventure of English:The life story of a remarkable language Vol.3 Athena

330 D EN The Adventure of English:The life story of a remarkable language Vol.4 Athena

456 D EN The Christmas Miracle Genius Entertainment

623 D EN The Fly Brooksfilms

409 D EN The Glass Menagerie (Tennessee William's) Broadway Theater Archive

516 D EN The Grapes of Wrath  (Henry Fonda) 20th Century Fox

495 D EN The Great Gatsby A&E Television Networks

293 D EN The Hound of the Baskervilles(1984) Granada

639 D EN The Hunger Games (2 DVD's) Lionsgate

639 D EN The Hunger Games (2 DVD's) Lionsgate

404 D EN The Kite Runner DreamWorks

469 D EN The Lovely Bones Dreamworks

540 D EN The Mahabharata image entertainment

470 D EN The Merchant of Venice Sony Pictures

19 D EN The Mighty Miramax Classics

428 D EN The Miracle Worker (contemporary Disney version) Disney DVD
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429 D EN The Miracle Worker (Melissa Gilbert, Patty Duke) Shout Factory

314 D EN The Mystery of Edgar Allan Poe bio. Store

389 D EN The Poetry Lounge Part 1: Self expression through the spoken word Pensinsula Films

390 D EN The Poetry Lounge Part 2: the Power of Poetics Peninsula Films

391 D EN The Poetry Lounge Part 3: the power of performance Peninsula Films

572 D EN The reduced Shakespeare Company: the complete works of William Shakespeare (abridged) Acorn Media

347 D EN The Scarlet Letter  (Demi Moore)

508 D EN The Scarlet Letter (PBS edition) WGBH 

419 D EN The Shakespeare Conspiracy : Who was Shakespeare? TMW Media Group

308 D EN The Tell-Tale Heart Monterey Media

443 D EN The Wrath of God: Flash Floods: Deadly Downpour History Channel

213 D EN Theseus & the Minotaur, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

561 D EN Timelines of Ancient Civilizations:Mesopotamia Parts 1 (Neolithic Period to Kings of Agade) & 2 (The Babylonians to Modern Day)Film Ideas 

510 D EN To Kill a Mockingbird (Legacy Series) Gregory Peck Universal

401 D EN Topsy Turvy USA

238 D EN Trojan War. The, Greek Mythology Schlessinger Media

669 D EN Troy Warner Brothers

4 D EN Tuck Everlasting Disney

21 D EN Tuesdays With Morrie Harp Films

295 D EN Twelfth Night Image Entertainment

341 D EN Twelfth Night Image Entertainment

346 D EN Twelfth Night   (Thames Shakespeare Collection) A&E

279 D EN We must Never Forget: The Story of the Holocaust Knowledge Unlimited Inc.

624 D EN West Side Story MGM Home Entertainment

233 D EN Who's Who in Greek and Roman Mythology EVN

413 D EN Why Shakespeare? National Endowment for the Arts

195 D EN William Shakespeare: A Life of Drama Bio Channel

145 D EN Witch Hunt (Salem, Massachusetts) History Channel

144 D EN Witchcraft in America: Behind the Crucible EVN

592 D EN I Am Number Four Dreamworks Pictures

648 D EN Oedipus the King (mask version) Corinth Film

476 D EN The Gift of Love  (O'Henry's Christmas Valentine  adaptation) Monterey media

454 D EN The Gift of the Magi Monterey Video 

586 D HE Human Trafficking Echo Bridge Home Entertainment

463 D MA Basic Math Part 1 The Great Courses

464 D MA Basic Math Part 2 The Great Courses

465 D MA Basic Math Part 3 The Great Courses
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500 D MA Consumer Smarts: The Skinny on Being Savvy Linx Educational

502 D MA Know Your Consumer Rights (and Responsibilities) Learning Seed

498 D MA The Fundamentals of Banking : Get Serious About Spending, Saving and Investing Linx Educational

48 D MA The Story of One PBS Home Video

501 D MA Using Credit Cards Wisely Learning Seed

402 D MC 2012 Sony

280 D MC 12 Angry Men

554 D MC 90's Tech History Channel

640 D MC 9-11: The Filmmaker's Commemorative Edition Vanguard Cinema

453 D MC A Christmas Carol (Patrick Stewart) Warner Video

455 D MC A Christmas Memory (Patty Duke, Piper Laurie) Genius Entertainment

437 D MC A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume I : 3000 BC - AD 1216 BBC Video

438 D MC A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume II : AD 1216 - 1558 BBC Video

439 D MC A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume III : 1558 - 1689 AD BBC Video

440 D MC A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume IV : 1689 - 1836 AD BBC Video

441 D MC A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume V : 1837 - 1965 AD BBC Video

442 D MC A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume VI : Additional material BBC Video

381 D MC A Knight's Tale Columbia Pictures

17 D MC A Lesson Before Dying

483 D MC Alice  in Wonderland (Johnny Depp) Walt Disney Productions

225 D MC Amadeus ( 2 disc special edition ) Warner Brothers

459 D MC Amelia 20th Century Fox

614 D MC America on the Move 1876 - 2000 The History Channel

666 D MC American Justice: Murder "In Cold Blood" A&E Home Video

27 D MC An Inconvenient Truth Paramount

636 D MC Ancient Greece : Gods and battles (5 DVD's) The History Channel

664 D MC Ancient India : A journey back in time Kultur 

70 D MC Angela's Ashes Paramount

284 D MC Angels Revenge Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol 2

336 D MC ASVAB Review Video Aided Instruction

638 D MC Autism Enigma, The PBS Distribution

637 D MC Avatar  (Extended Collector's Edition) Twentieth Century Fox Home Entertainment

559 D MC Ben Franklin Tech History Channel

420 D MC Beowulf & Grendel Union Station Media

296 D MC Bernice Bobs Her Hair Center for Understanding Media

407 D MC Blood Diamonds History Channel

289 D MC Bloodlust Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol.1
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472 D MC Bowling for Columbine MGM

388 D MC Brave New Voices HBO 

288 D MC Catalina Terror Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol.1

283 D MC Cave Dwellers Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol 2

482 D MC Charlie and the Chocolate Factory (Johnny Depp) Warner Brothers

331 D MC Checkbook video Educational Video Network

342 D MC Checkbook Video Educational Video Network

646 D MC Child development theorists: Freud to Erickson to Spock and beyond Learning Zone

421 D MC Clash of the Gods (3 cd's) History Channel

584 D MC Classic Adventures Collection: Gulliver's Travels, The Odyssey Vivendi entertainment

432 D MC Collapse National Geographic 

500 D MC Consumer Smarts: The Skinny on Being Savvy Linx Educational

560 D MC Corn History Channel

634 D MC Crime scene university ID Investigation Discovery

58 D MC Daughters of Afghanistan Video Service Corp

604 D MC Defiance  (based on the true story of the Bielski brothers) Paramount

408 D MC Diamonds of War: Africa's Blood Diamonds National Geographic

422 D MC Diary of a Wimpy Kid 20th Century Fox

474 D MC Dr. Seuss' How the Grinch Stole Christmas Universal

277 D MC Dr. Strangelove or How I Learned to Stop Worrying and Love the Bomb Columbia Pictures

400 D MC Dying to Be Thin: The Disturbing Truth Behind Anorexia, Bulimia, and america's body obsession. NOVA

229 D MC E.T. The Extra-Terrestrial Universal

47 D MC Edward Scissorhands 20th Century Fox

475 D MC Elf   (Will Ferrell) infinifilm

580 D MC Ellis Island The History Channel

23 D MC Family That Walks On All Fours, The NOVA - WGBH Boston Video

542 D MC Flyboys 20th Century Fox

39 D  MC Forrest Gump (2 DVD's) Paramount

535 D MC Gangland Graveyard : Secrets of the Dead PBS Home Video 

662 D MC Gasland New Video

545 D MC Ghosts of Rwanda PBS

237 D MC Greek Mythology : Constellation Myths Schlessinger Media

208 D MC Greek Mythology : Defying the Gods Schlessinger Media

214 D MC Greek Mythology : Jason & The Golden Fleece Schlessinger Media

210 D MC Greek Mythology : Nature Myths Schlessinger Media

209 D MC Greek Mythology : Perseus & Medusa Schlessinger Media

221 D MC Greek Mythology : the Gods of Olympus Schlessinger Media
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212 D MC Greek Mythology : The Journeys of Odysseus Schlessinger Media

211 D MC Greek Mythology : The Labors of Heracles Schlessinger Media

238 D MC Greek Mythology : The Trojan War Schlessinger Media

213 D MC Greek Mythology : Theseus & the Minotaur Schlessinger Media

584 D MC Gulliver's Travels, The Odyssey  : Classic Adventures Collection Vivendi entertainment

274 D MC Harold and Maude Paramount

242 D MC Harry Potter and the Chamber of Secrets Warner Brothers

244 D MC Harry Potter and the Goblet of Fire Warner Brothers

245 D MC Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix Warner Brothers

243 D MC Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban Warner Brothers

241 D MC Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone Warner Brothers

275 D MC Harvey Universal

579 D MC Help, The Dreamworks Pictures

40 D MC Henry Huttleston Rogers: Fairhaven Town Benefactor FHS Alumni Association

278 D MC Hitchhiker's Guide to the Galaxy

33 D MC Hitler's Holocaust (3 DVD's) The History Channel

80 D MC Hotel Rwanda Metro Goldwyn Mayer

461 D MC How to Become a SuperStar Student The Teaching Company

608 D MC Hugo Paramount

586 D MC Human Trafficking Echo Bridge Home Entertainment

431 D MC Hurricane Katrina; the storm that drowned a city NOVA

81 D MC Hurricanes : Deadly Wind, Deadly Rain History Channel

592 D MC I am Number Four Dreamworks Pictures

590 D MC In Search of Myths and Heroes  Disc 1: The Queen of Sheba, Arthur The Once and Future King  Disc 2: Shangri-La Jason and the Golden fleecePBS Home video

218 D MC In Search of Myths and Legends PBS Home Video

426 D MC Inside Islam History Channel

433 D MC Inside Mecca National Geographic

232 D MC Into the Wild Paramount

49 D MC It's a Wonderful Life Paramount

605 D MC Jane Eyre Universal Studios

425 D MC Jihad: The men and the ideas behind Al Qaeda  PBS 

582 D MC King Arthur: His Life and Legends Biography

588 D MC King Arthur: The untold true story that inspired the legend Touchstone Pictures

587 D MC King Arthur's Britain Acorn Media

34 D MC Knights and Armor The History Channel

591 D MC Knights and Armor A&E Television Networks

502 D MC Know Your Consumer Rights (and Responsibilities) Learning Seed
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583 D MC Last Voyage of the Lusitania National Geographic

548 D MC Life is Beautiful  Miramax Classics

403 D MC Little Buddha Miramax Classics

484 D MC Lockdown : Inside America's Prisons (Includes 3 programs: Gangland, Predators Behind Bars, Inside Maximum Security)National Geographic

16 D MC Long Walk Home, The Whoppi Goldberg, Sissy Spacek

649 D MC Magic beyond words: The J.K. Rowling story Mediamax production

251 D MC Modern Marvels : Panama Canal The History Channel

445 D MC Modern Marvels: Paint History Channel

589 D MC Monarchy: Bloodshed, betrayal, and glory, straight out of the pages of history/ 2 cd's / 6 episodes Acorn media

22 D MC Morrie Schwartz: Lessons on Living/Nightline Interview ABC News Nightline

515 D MC Mount Rushmore History Channel

88 D MC Mysteries of the Freemasons The History Channel

418 D MC Natural Disasters : Earthquakes National Archives

415 D MC Natural Disasters : Forest Fires National Archives

412 D MC Natural Disasters : History of Disasters National Archives

416 D MC Natural Disasters : Hurricanes National Archives

417 D MC Natural Disasters : Tornados National Archives

414 D MC Natural Disasters : Volcanoes National Archives

192 D MC Natural Island Wonders: Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

193 D MC Natural Wonders of Australia:  Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

201 D MC Natural Wonders of East Africa:  Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

190 D MC Natural Wonders of West Africa: Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

411 D MC Nature's Fury National Geographic

270 D MC Night and Fog   (The Criterion Collection) Janus Films

444 D MC Noah & the Ark Biography

234 D MC Odyssey EVN

584 D MC Odyssey,The, Gulliver's Travels  : Classic Adventures Collection Vivendi entertainment

236 D MC One Flew Over the Cuckoo's Nest Warner Brothers

41 D MC Orson's Welles Citizen Kane Warner Brothers

606 D MC Outbreak Warner Brothers

539 D MC Perspolis Sony Pictures Classics

514 D MC Philadelphia   (Tom Hanks)   Columbia Tristar 

596 D MC planet earth: Caves, Deserts, Ice Worlds Disc 2 BBC Video

597 D MC planet earth: From Pole to Pole, Mountains, Fresh Water Disc 1 BBC Video

593 D MC planet earth: Great Plain, Jungle, Shallow Seas Disc 3 BBC Video

595 D MC planet earth: Saving Species, Into the Wilderness, Living Together Disc 5 BBC Video

594 D MC planet earth: Seasonal Forests, Ocean Deep Disc 4 BBC Video
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268 D MC Pleasantville New Line Platinum Series

282 D MC Pod People Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol 2 

603 D MC Prehistoric megastorms (Hypercane, Mega tsunami, Noah's great flood, Comet storm, Volcanic winter, Prehistoric English superflood)The History Channel

117 D MC Pride and Prejudice: 10th anniversary limited edition A&E Television Networks

29 D MC Psycho Universal

148 D C.1 MC Remember Charlie (job safety) Phoenix Safety Management

148 D C.2 MC Remember Charlie (job safety) Phoenix Safety Management

553 D MC Renewable Energy History Channel

394 D MC Right to Exit: Kevorkian netminds

547 D MC Rough Riders  (2 DVD set) Warner Bros

526 D MC Rwanda : Do Scars ever Fade? History Channel

473 D MC Santa Claus (Biography) Biography

123 D MC Schindler's List Universal Studios

581 D MC Scottsboro: An American Tragedy American Experience

24 D MC Secret of the Wild Child NOVA - WGBH Boston Video

549 D MC Secrets of the Dead: Executed in Error PBS Home Video

427 D MC Secrets of the Koran History Channel

635 D MC September 11th, Memorial collector's edition The History Channel

285 D MC Shorts Vol. 1 Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol 2

602 D MC Simple Machines (Physical Science in Action) Schlessinger Media

387 D MC Slam Nation : The Sport of the Spoken Word ( Some content may be graphic, please preview before use ) New Video

38 D MC Sleepy Hollow (Johnny Depp/Christina Ricci)

392 D MC Slumdog Millionaire 20th Century Fox

611 D MC Something the Lord Made HBO Films

230 D MC Sounder Koch Entertainment

665 D MC Southern India and the dance of the gods Kultur

68 D MC StageCoach    (John Wayne) Castle hill Productions

50 D MC Stand and Deliver Warner Bros

42 D MC Star Wars : A New Hope 20th Century Fox

43 D MC Star Wars : The Empire Strikes Back 20th Century Fox

44 D MC Star Wars: Bonus Material 20th Century Fox

45 D MC Star Wars: Return of the Jedi 20th Century Fox

556 D MC Sugar The History Channel

107 D MC Super Size Me Sundance Film Festival

536 D MC Super Size Me Hart Sharp Video 

423 D MC Surviving the Dust Bowl WGBH public television

128 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Annie Oakley Koch Productions
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131 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Casey at the Bat Koch Productions

127 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Darlin' Clementine Koch Productions

133 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Davy Crockett Koch Productions

134 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: John Henry Koch Productions

130 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Johnny Appleseed Koch Productions

132 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Pecos Bill Koch Productions

129 D MC Tall Tales and Legends: Ponce de Leon Koch Productions

543 D MC Terry Jones' Barbarians   (2 DVD set) Koch Vision
546 D MC Terry Jones' Medieval Lives   (2 DVD set) BBC Video

487 D MC That Special Relationship : Clinton. Blair. HBO Films

224 D MC The Birds (Alfred Hitchcock) Universal

396 D MC The Blind Side Warner Brothers

344 D MC The Card Game Frontline

456 D MC The Christmas Miracle Genius Entertainment

479 D MC The Christmas Shoes Fremantle Media

512 D MC The Christmas Shoes Fremantle Media

257 D MC The Chronicles of Narnia Walt Disney

287 D MC The Creeping Terror Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol.1

623 D MC The Fly Brooksfilms

498 D MC The Fundamentals of Banking : Get Serious About Spending, Saving and Investing Linx Educational

532 D MC The Great Debaters: Denzel Washington, Forest Whitaker genius products

424 D MC The Great Depression History Channel

495 D MC The Great Gatsby A&E Television Networks

579 D MC The Help Dreamworks Pictures

259 D MC The Hound of the Baskervilles (2002) Warner Brothers

639 D MC The Hunger Games (2 DVD's) Lionsgate

249 D MC The Kite Runner DreamWorks

404 D MC The Kite Runner DreamWorks

227 D MC The Laramie Project HBO 

246 D MC The Lord of the Rings :  The Fellowship of the Ring New Line Home Entertainment

247 D MC The Lord of the Rings : The Return of the King New Line Home Entertainment

248 D MC The Lord of the Rings : The Two Towers New Line Home Entertainment

632 D MC The Magic of Flight IMAGE entertainment

540 D MC The Mahabharata image entertainment

19 D MC The Mighty (Freak the Mighty) Miramax

222 D MC The Miracle of Life Nova

428 D MC The Miracle Worker (contemporary Disney version) Disney DVD
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429 D MC The Miracle Worker (Melissa Gilbert, Patty Duke) Shout Factory

615 D MC The Notebook New Line Platinum Series

534 D MC The Pact WGBH Video 

555 D MC The Perfect Corpse (Forensic Science) NOVA

389 D MC The Poetry Lounge Part 1: Self expression through the spoken word Peninsula Films

390 D MC The Poetry Lounge Part 2: the Power of Poetics Peninsula Films

391 D MC The Poetry Lounge Part 3: the power of performance Peninsula Films

513 D MC The Searchers   (John Wayne)     (copy 2 has special features disc) Warner Brothers

256 D MC The Secret Life of Bees 20th Century Fox

419 D MC The Shakespeare Conspiracy : Who was Shakespeare? TMW Media Group

286 D MC The Skydiver Mystery Science Theater 3000 Vol.1

657 D MC The Statue of Liberty: enlightening the world The History Channel

443 D MC The Wrath of God: Flash Floods: Deadly Downpour History Channel

511 D MC To Hell and Back (Audie Murphy) Universal

552 D MC Top Ten (technological innovations) History Channel

401 D MC Topsy-Turvy USA Home Entertainment

669 D MC Troy Warner Brothers

21 D MC Tuesdays With Morrie Harp Films

219 D MC Twilight  (two disc special edition) Summitt Video 

501 D MC Using Credit Cards Wisely Learning Seed

272 D MC V for Vendetta Warner Bros.

430 D MC Washington The Warrior History Channel

279 D MC We must Never Forget: The Story of the Holocaust Knowledge Unlimited Inc.

624 D MC West Side Story MGM Home Entertainment

276 D MC What Dreams May Come Universal

233 D MC Who's Who in Greek and Roman Mythology EVN

99 D MC Why the Towers Fell NOVA

144 D MC Witchcraft in America: Behind the Crucible EVN

37 D MC Wizard of Oz, The Warner Brothers

486 D MC Woody Guthrie : Ain't Got No Home PBS Home Video

343 D MC Your Life, Your Money PBS

476 D MC The Gift of Love  (O'Henry's Christmas Valentine  adaptation) Monterey media

454 D MC The Gift of the Magi Monterey Video 

151 D PD How to Conduct Effective High School Walkthroughs Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development

152 D PD How to Conduct Effective Walkthroughs Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development

154 D PD How to Scaffold Instruction for Student Success Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development

150 D PD How to Spiral Questions to Provoke Student Thinking Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
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153 D PD How to Use Students' Diverse Cultural Backgrounds to Enhance Academic Achievement Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development

7 D SC Bohr's Model of the Atom VEA

32 D SC Cells Discovery School

466 D SC Chemistry, Second edition  Part 1 The Great Courses

467 D SC Chemistry, Second edition  Part 2 The Great Courses

468 D SC Chemistry, Second edition  Part 3 The Great Courses

432 D SC Collapse National Geographic 

35 D SC Dr. Art does Science WestEd

612 D SC Electricity : Safety smart Science with Bill Nye the Science Guy Disney DVD

31 D SC Elements of Biology: Cells Discovery School

23 D SC Family That Walks On All Fours, The NOVA - WGBH Boston Video

620 D SC First Flower NOVA

627 D SC Forces and Motion (Physics in Action) Films for the Humanities

431 D SC Hurricane Katrina; the storm that drowned a city NOVA

81 D SC Hurricanes : Deadly Wind, Deadly Rain History Channel

641 D SC Magic of Cells, The Allied Video Corporation

613 D SC Magnetism (Physical Science in Action) Schlessinger Media

576 D SC Modern Marvels : Engineering Disasters (5 DVD set) The History Channel

251 D SC Modern Marvels : Panama Canal The History Channel

445 D SC Modern Marvels: Paint History Channel

411 D SC Nature's Fury National Geographic

596 D SC planet earth: Caves, Deserts, Ice Worlds Disc 2 BBC Video

597 D SC planet earth: From Pole to Pole, Mountains, Fresh Water Disc 1 BBC Video

593 D SC planet earth: Great Plain, Jungle, Shallow Seas Disc 3 BBC Video

595 D SC planet earth: Saving Species, Into the Wilderness, Living Together Disc 5 BBC Video

594 D SC planet earth: Seasonal Forests, Ocean Deep Disc 4 BBC Video

603 D SC Prehistoric megastorms (Hypercane, Mega tsunami, Noah's great flood, Comet storm, Volcanic winter, Prehistoric English superflood)The History Channel

46 D SC Rocks, Minerals, and Soils Discovery School

51 D SC Science Lab Safety Cambridge Educational

628 D SC Science of Disney imagineering: Magnetism Disney DVD

602 D SC Simple Machines (Physical Science in Action) Schlessinger Media

610 D SC The Bones of It VEA

642 D SC The Magic of Cells Allied Video Corporation.

632 D SC The Magic of Flight IMAGE entertainment

555 D SC The Perfect Corpse (Forensic Science) NOVA

443 D SC The Wrath of God: Flash Floods: Deadly Downpour History Channel

30 D SC Understanding Bacteria Discovery School
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28 D SC Understanding Viruses Discovery School

164 D SS 1776 Columbia Pictures

569 D SS "Colonialism & Imperialism", World History:Political and economic series Sunburst Visual Media

477 D SS "Milestones of the Civil Rights Movement" : To Form A More Perfect Union US Allegiance Inc.

94 D SS 10 days that unexpectedly changed America Part 1 (Massacre at Mystic, Shay's Rebellion, Gold Rush, Antietam)The History Channel

95 D SS 10 days that unexpectedly changed America Part 2 (Homestead Strike, Asassination of McKinley,Scopes) The History Channel

96 D SS 10 days that unexpectedly changed America Part 3 (Einstein's Letter, When America Rocked, Freedom Summer, Bonus Features)The History Channel

226 D SS 102 Minutes That Changed America The History Channel

280 D SS 12 Angry Men

173 D SS 1812 : The Forgotten War Little Brick SchoolHouse

554 D SS 90's Tech History Channel

640 D SS 9-11: The Filmmaker's Commemorative Edition Vanguard Cinema

437 D SS A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume I : 3000 BC - AD 1216 BBC Video

438 D SS A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume II : AD 1216 - 1558 BBC Video

439 D SS A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume III : 1558 - 1689 AD BBC Video

440 D SS A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume IV : 1689 - 1836 AD BBC Video

441 D SS A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume V : 1837 - 1965 AD BBC Video

442 D SS A History of Britain  (Simon Schama)  Volume VI : Additional material BBC Video

177 D SS A History of Native Americans Schlessinger Media

264 D SS A History of Women's Achievement Volume 1: The Making of a New World, The Era of Women's Firsts Ambrose DVD

265 D SS A History of Women's Achievement Volume 2: Women Speak Out, American Enters the World of Nations Ambrose DVD

266 D SS A History of Women's Achievement Volume 3: Women Begin to Transform Themselves, America Becomes a Super PowerAmbrose DVD

267 D SS A History of Women's Achievement Volume 4: American Women Find Their Voice, A New Age of Equality Ambrose DVD

17 D SS A Lesson Before Dying

557 D SS A Man, A Plan, A Canal, Panama NOVA

643 D SS A Nation in Turmoil :  Unitied States History Vol. 13 Schlessinger Media

507 D SS Al Capone & the Machine Gun Massacre History Channel

362 D SS Al Capone : Scarface A & E Biography 

56 D SS Al-Qaeda Files, The PBS Home Video

206 D SS Amazing Planet Earth: From Egypt to Israel Questar, Inc.

92 D SS Amazon Adventures The History Channel

614 D SS America on the Move 1876 - 2000 The History Channel

499 D SS America: The Story of Us History Channel

666 D SS American Justice: Murder "In Cold Blood" A&E Home Video

471 D SS Amistad DreamWorks

379 D SS Ancient Africa Schlessinger Media

55 D SS Ancient China Schlessinger Media
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180 D SS Ancient Cities of the Arab World Volume 1 Schlessinger Media

181 D SS Ancient Cities of the Arab World Volume 2 Schlessinger Media

664 D SS Ancient India : A journey back in time Kultur 

562 D SS Ancient Mesopotamia Schlessinger Media

182 D SS Ancient Trade Routes of the Arab World Schlessinger Media

142 D SS Andrew Jackson : Good, Evil, and the Presidency PBS Video

198 D SS Arab Dynasty Schlessinger Media

183 D SS Art and Architecture of the Arab World Volume 1 Schlessinger Media

204 D SS Baltic States : Estonia Vilnius on Video 

203 D SS Baltic States : Latvia Vilnius on Video 

202 D SS Baltic States : Lithuania Vilnius on Video 

106 D SS Barack Obama Biography

223 D SS Best of the Real West, The : Disc#1 Sitting Bull, Wild Women; Disc#2 Texas Rangers, The Battle of the AlamoThe History Channel

216 D SS Beyond Our Borders : Hungary New Dimension Media 

231 D SS Beyond Our Borders : Russia New Dimension Media 

383 D SS Beyond Our Borders : Russia New Dimension Media 

82 D SS Bill Clinton: Hope, Charisma, and Controversy A&E Television Networks

174 D SS Blood and Tears ThinkFilm

407 D SS Blood Diamonds History Channel

437 D SS Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume I : 3000 BC - AD 1216 BBC Video

438 D SS Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume II : AD 1216 - 1558 BBC Video

439 D SS Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume III : 1558 - 1689 AD BBC Video

440 D SS Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume IV : 1689 - 1836 AD BBC Video

441 D SS Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume V : 1837 - 1965 AD BBC Video

442 D SS Britain, A History of   (Simon Schama)  Volume VI : Additional material BBC Video

60 D SS Broken Silence:a series of five films about human courage, heroism, and triumph over intense adversities during WWIIUniversal Studios

165 D SS Bury My Heart at Wounded Knee HBO 

178 D SS Castro : The Survivor The History Channel

331 D SS Checkbook video Educational Video Network

172 D SS Chief Sitting Bull Film Ideas, Inc.

646 D SS Child development theorists: Freud to Erickson to Spock and beyond Learning Zone

653 D SS China : Beyond our borders New Dimension Media 

567 D SS Chinese Revolution (1911-1989), World Revolutions for Students Schlessinger Media

517 D SS Christopher Columbus : Explorer of the New World A&E

449 D SS Citizenship and Civic Responsibilities Films for the Humanities & Sciences 

138 D SS Cold War, Korea and Vietnam : 1945-1975, The TSM Productions : 2008

432 D SS Collapse National Geographic 
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673 D SS Columbine : Understanding why A&E Network

156 D SS Comparative Government (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

661 D SS Confucius Kultur

197 D SS Countries Around the World: Romania Schlessinger Media

196 D SS Countries Around the World: Russia Schlessinger Media

607 D SS Crusades  (Vol. 1: Pilgrims in Arms, Jerusalem)  and Vol. 2 : Jihad, Destruction) The History Channel

157 D SS Dare Not Walk Alone (Civil Rights) Indican Pictures

78 D SS Darfur Diaries Cinema Libre

228 D SS Dark Side, The  (2001, Al-Qaeda) PBS video

58 D SS Daughters of Afghanistan Video Service Corp

220 D SS Decisions that Shook the World Discovery Channel

20 D SS Declaration of Independence, The Just the Facts Learning Series

159 D SS Declaration of Independence, The  (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

604 D SS Defiance  (based on the true story of the Bielski brothers) Paramount

654 D SS Desperate crossing: the untold story of the Mayflower The History Channel

215 D SS Destination Travel Guide : Middle East Pilot Productions

408 D SS Diamonds of War: Africa's Blood Diamonds National Geographic

400 D SS Dying to Be Thin: The Disturbing Truth Behind Anorexia, Bulimia, and america's body obsession. NOVA

96 D SS Einstein's Letter, When America Rocked, Freedom Summer, Bonus Features,10 days that unexpectedly changed America Part 3The History Channel

450 D SS Elections and political parties Films for the Humanities & Sciences 

580 D SS Ellis Island The History Channel

75 D SS Engineering an empire : Britain, the Persians, the Maya The History Channel

73 D SS Engineering an empire : Carthage, China, Russia The History Channel

72 D SS Engineering an empire : Greece, The Aztecs The History Channel

74 D SS Engineering an empire : Napoleon, The Byzantines, DaVinci's World The History Channel

187 D SS England, Ireland, & Scotland : Passport to Europe Travel Channel

318 D SS Ernest Hemingway : Wrestling With Life Biography

167 D SS Executive Branch, The  (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

141 D SS Expansionism (United States History: origins to 2000 Vol. 6) Schlessinger Media

488 D- 494 DSS Eyes on the Prize: America's Civil Rights Movement  SET 7 DVD's PBS Video

179 D SS Fabulous 60's, The  :  4 DVD's MPI Home Video

79 D SS First Emperor of China Razor Digital

625 D SS Flags of our Fathers DreamWorks

542 D SS Flyboys 20th Century Fox

660 D SS Forgotten Ellis Island PBS Home Video

186 D SS France & Italy : Passport to Europe Travel Channel

86 D SS French Revolution, The The History Channel
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380 D SS Galipoli Koch Entertainment

565 D SS Gandhi and India's Independence, World Revolutions for Students Schlessinger Media

436 D SS George Washington : Founding Father Bio Channel

189 D SS Germany, Switzerland, Austria : Passport to Europe Travel Channel

545 D SS Ghosts of Rwanda PBS

281 D SS Glory TriStar

647 D SS Gods and Goddesses The History Channel

532 D SS Great Debaters, The : Denzel Washington, Forest Whitaker genius products

76 D SS Hacking Democracy HBO 

40 D SS Henry Huttleston Rogers: Fairhaven Town Benefactor FHS Alumni Association

239 D SS Himalaya  (Michael Palin) BBC Video

161 D SS History of the U.S. Government, The  (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

633 D SS Hitler and Stalin The History Channel

631 D SS Hitler in Colour Rhino Home Video

33 D SS Hitler's Holocaust (3 DVD's) The History Channel

83 D SS Holocaust: the Untold Story The History Channel

95 D SS Homestead Strike, Asassination of McKinley,Scopes,10 days that unexpectedly changed America Part 2 The History Channel

80 D SS Hotel Rwanda Metro Goldwyn Mayer

544 D SS How the States Got Their Shapes The History Channel

667 D SS How the states got their shapes: Season One plus feature length History channel special The History Channel

431 D SS Hurricane Katrina; the storm that drowned a city NOVA

81 D SS Hurricanes : Deadly Wind, Deadly Rain History Channel

166 D SS I Will fight No More Forever Total-Content

541 D SS IKE : Countdown to D-Day (Tom Selleck) Combat Classics

590 D SS In Search of Myths and Heroes  Disc 1: The Queen of Sheba, Arthur The Once and Future King  Disc 2: Shangri-La Jason and the Golden fleecePBS Home video

218 D SS In Search of Myths and Legends PBS Home Video

398 D SS In Search of the Real Frankenstein The History Channel

61 D SS Industrial Revolution, The Just the Facts

426 D SS Inside Islam History Channel

59 D SS Inside Islam The History Channel

433 D SS Inside Mecca National Geographic

143 D SS Into the Fire: American Women in the Spanish Civil War

85 D SS Investigative Reports: Return to the Killing Fields A&E Television Networks

185 D SS Iran Today : Beyond our borders New Dimension Media 

124 D SS Iron Jawed Angels HBO video

65 D SS Islam: History, Society, and Civilization Discovery Channel

571 D SS Japan: memoirs of a secret empire PBS Home Video 

9:16 AM 1/30/2013



EN - English                     ST - Shop/ Technical

SS - Social Studies           SC - Science

DVD Inventory

available in the Library alphabetical by TITLE

MC - Miscellaneous           CC - Child Care

MA - Math

235 D SS Jerusalem : The City Touched By God Yale Roe Films

425 D SS Jihad: The men and the ideas behind Al Qaeda  PBS 

435 D SS John Adams : 7 part mini-series 3 cd's HBOFilms

122 D SS John McCain : American Maverick Biography

538 D SS Joseph Stalin: Red Terror Biography

140 D SS Journey of Sacagawea, The PBS Video

162 D SS Judicial Branch, The  (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

26 D SS Key Constitutional Concepts Annenberg Foundation

582 D SS King Arthur: His Life and Legends Biography

588 D SS King Arthur: The untold true story that inspired the legend Touchstone Pictures

249 D SS Kite Runner, The DreamWorks

34 D SS Knights and Armor The History Channel

591 D SS Knights and Armor A&E Television Networks

325 D SS Korea : The forgotten war The History Channel

175 D SS Last Stand at Little Big Horn WGBH Video

583 D SS Last Voyage of the Lusitania National Geographic

337 D SS Legacy of War PBS Home Video

163 D SS Legislative Branch, The  (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

139 D SS Lewis & Clark : Great Journey West National Geographic

659 D SS Liberty! The American Revolution (3 DVD's) PBS Home Video

176 D SS Liberty's KIDS PBS Video

93 D SS Lincoln The History Channel

16 D SS Long Walk Home, The Whoppi Goldberg, Sissy Spacek

577 D SS Lost Kingdoms of Africa (2 DVD set: Disc 1: Nubia, Ethiopia Disc 2:Great Zimbabwe and West Africa Athena 

217 D SS Lyddie Feature films for Families

382 D SS Mandate: the President and the People Annenberg Foundation

119 D SS Mark Twain's America IMAX

94 D SS Massacre at Mystic, Shay's Rebellion, Gold Rush, Antietam,10 days that unexpectedly changed America Part 1The History Channel

385 D SS Memphis Belle: The Remarkable Story of America's Invincible B-17 Shanachie Video

339 D SS Mill Times PBS 

222 D SS Miracle of Life, The Nova

251 D SS Modern Marvels : Panama Canal The History Channel

589 D SS Monarchy: Bloodshed, betrayal, and glory, straight out of the pages of history/ 2 cd's / 6 episodes Acorn media

515 D SS Mount Rushmore History Channel

89 D SS Mughals: Warrior Empire, The The History Channel

533 D SS Mussolini: Italy's Nightmare Biography

88 D SS Mysteries of the Freemasons The History Channel
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63 D SS Napoleon Bonaparte: the glory of France A&E Television Networks

192 D SS Natural Island Wonders: Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

205 D SS Natural Wonders of Australia:  Art & Architecture Schlessinger Media

193 D SS Natural Wonders of Australia:  Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

201 D SS Natural Wonders of East Africa:  Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

190 D SS Natural Wonders of West Africa: Natural Wonders of the World Schlessinger Media

270 D SS Night and Fog   (The Criterion Collection) Janus Films

444 D SS Noah & the Ark Biography

125 D SS Osama Bin Laden: In the Name of Allah Biography

25 D SS Our Constitution: A Conversation Annenberg Foundation

200 D SS Passport to Europe : Germany, Switzerland & Austria Travel Channel

64 D SS Paul Revere: the midnight rider A&E Television Networks

268 D SS Pleasantville New Line Platinum Series

184 D SS Poland : Beyond our borders New Dimension Media 

110 D SS Presidents Vol. 1, The The History Channel

109 D SS Presidents Vol.2, The  The History Channel

108 D SS Presidents Vol.3, The   The History Channel

168 D SS Process of U.S. Government, The Schlessinger Media

155 D SS Rights & Responsibilities of U.S. Citizenship Schlessinger Media

547 D SS Rough Riders  (2 DVD set) Warner Bros

526 D SS Rwanda : Do Scars ever Fade? History Channel

84 D SS Rwanda: Do Scars Ever Fade? The History Channel

146 D SS Salem Witch Trials History Channel

123 D SS Schindler's List Universal Studios

581 D SS Scottsboro: An American Tragedy American Experience

322 D SS Secret Files of The Inquisition PBS Home Video

24 D SS Secret of the Wild Child NOVA - WGBH Boston Video

427 D SS Secrets of the Koran History Channel

90 D SS Secrets of the Koran The History Channel

635 D SS September 11th, Memorial collector's edition The History Channel

188 D SS Seven Fabulous Cities : Passport to Europe Travel Channel

169 D SS Sitting Bull: chief of the Lakota Nation A&E Biography

528 D SS Slavery and the Making of America Volume 1: The Downward Spiral Ambrose DVD

529 D SS Slavery and the Making of America Volume 2: Liberty in the Air Ambrose DVD

530 D SS Slavery and the Making of America Volume 3: Seeds of Destruction Ambrose DVD

531 D SS Slavery and the Making of America Volume 4: The Challenge of Freedom Ambrose DVD

611 D SS Something the Lord Made HBO Films
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230 D SS Sounder Koch Entertainment

570 D SS South African Anti-Apatheid Movements,The , World Revolutions for Students Schlessinger Media

665 D SS Southern India and the dance of the gods Kultur

171 D SS Spanish-American War, The PBS Home Video

405 D SS Stealing Lincoln's Body History Channel

10 D SS Story of Islam : a history of the world's most misunderstood faith, The ABC News Nightline

423 D SS Surviving the Dust Bowl WGBH public television
546 D SS Terry Jones' Medieval Lives   (2 DVD set) BBC Video

478 D SS The 1930's : #1 The Crash of 1929, #2 The Civilian Conservation Corps, #3 Hoover Dam, #4 Surviving the Dustbowl, #5 SeabiscuitAmerican Experience

323 D SS The Age of Enlightenment Just the Facts

656 D SS The American Revolution: United States History Schlessinger Media

363 D SS The Arab World: Ancient Cities Vol. 1 Schlessinger Media

364 D SS The Arab World: Ancient Cities Vol. 2 Schlessinger Media

367 D SS The Arab World: Ancient Trade Routes Schlessinger Media

368 D SS The Arab World: Arab Dynasties Schlessinger Media

365 D SS The Arab World: Art and Architecture Vol.1 Schlessinger Media

366 D SS The Arab World: Art and Architecture Vol.2 Schlessinger Media

520 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     A Very Bloody Affair 1862  Episode Two   PBS video

524 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     Bonus DVD  PBS video

520 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     Forever Free 1862   Episode Three  PBS video

522 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     Most Hallowed Ground  1864  Episode Seven PBS video

521 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     Simply Murder  1863 Episode Four     PBS video 

519 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     Special Features  Commentary by Ken Burns, Battlefield Maps, Civil War Challenge (1861), BiographiesPBS video

523 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     The Better Angels of our Nature  1865  Episode Nine PBS video

519 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     The Cause 1861     Episode One PBS video

521 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     The Universe of Battle 1863  Episode Five     PBS video 

522 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     Valley of the Shadow of Death 1864  Episode Six PBS video

523 D SS The Civil War: Ken Burns     War is all Hell  1865    Episode Eight PBS video

448 D SS The Constitution and Foundations of government Films for the Humanities & Sciences

658 D SS The Crash of 1929 PBS Home Video

551 D SS The Crusades: crescent & the cross. (With Bonus disc: History in the Making and The Knights Templar) History Channel

574 D SS The Dark Ages History Channel 

537 D SS The Emergence of Modern America: The Gilded Age Just the Facts

452 D SS The Executive Branch Films for the Humanities & Sciences

503 D - 506 D SS The First World War  Disc 1 - 4 image Entertainment

503 D SS The First World War: Disc 1: To Arms 1914; Under The Eagle 1914-1915; Global War 1914-1916; Jihad 1914-1916image Entertainment

504 D SS The First World War: Disc 2: Shackled To A Corpse 1914 - 1916; Breaking the Deadlock 1915 - 1917 image Entertainment
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505 D SS The First World War: Disc 3: Blockade 1916 - 1917; Revolution 1917 image Entertainment

506 D SS The First World War: Disc 4: Germany's Last Gamble 1918; War Without End image Entertainment

532 D SS The Great Debaters: Denzel Washington, Forest Whitaker genius products

424 D SS The Great Depression History Channel

384 D SS The Industrial Revolution Cerebellum DVD

630 D SS The Industrial Revolution ; a program in three parts Liberty Fund

451 D SS The Judicial Branch Films for the Humanities & Sciences

632 D SS The Magic of Flight IMAGE entertainment

395 D SS The Massachusetts 54th Colored Infantry American Experience

668 D SS The Presidents: the lives and legacies of the leaders of the United States The History Channel

326 D SS The Rosa Parks Story Xenon Pictures

563 D SS The Russian Revolution (World Revolutions for Students) Schlessinger Media

324 D SS The Speeches Collection : Vol. 1 : John F. Kennedy, Martin Luther King Jr. MPI video

671 D SS The Story of All of Us: MANKIND The History Channel

386 D SS The Turkegee Airmen: They Fought Two Wars 

573 D SS The War that made America PBS Home Video

332 D SS The West : Ken Burns 4 DVD's PBS Home Video

443 D SS The Wrath of God: Flash Floods: Deadly Downpour History Channel

561 D SS Timelines of Ancient Civilizations:Mesopotamia Parts 1 (Neolithic Period to Kings of Agade) & 2 (The Babylonians to Modern Day)Film Ideas 

91 D SS Titanic's final moments: missing pieces The History Channel

477 D SS To Form A More Perfect Union : "Milestones of the Civil Rights Movement" US Allegiance Inc.

36 D SS Traitors Within The History Channel

250 D SS Transforming America : The Gilded Age GPN Educational Media

655 D SS Triangle fire American Experience

669 D SS Troy Warner Brothers

399 D SS Truman. A Simple Man, A Legendary President. HBO 

457 D SS Turning Points in U.S. History: 16th and 17th century, Part 1: 1500-1585, Part 2: 1586-1619 Ambrose DVD

458 D SS Turning Points in U.S. History: 16th and 17th century, Part 3: 1619-1650, Part 4: 1651-1699 Ambrose DVD

160 D SS U.S. Constitution & The Bill of Rights, The (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

170 D SS U.S. Federal System, The Schlessinger Media

158 D SS U.S. Foreign Policy (U.S. government series) Schlessinger Media

449 D SS U.S.Government: How It Works: Citizenship and Civic Responsibilities Films for the Humanities & Sciences 

450 D SS U.S.Government: How It Works: Elections and political parties Films for the Humanities & Sciences 

448 D SS U.S.Government: The Constitution and Foundations of government Films for the Humanities & Sciences

451 D SS U.S.Government: The Judicial Branch Films for the Humanities & Sciences

452 D SS U.S.Government:The Executive Branch Films for the Humanities & Sciences

207 D SS Ukraine : Beyond Our Borders New Dimension Media 
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111 D SS Underground Railroad The History Channel

488 D SS Volume 1 : Awakenings (1954 - 1956)  Fighting Back (1957 - 1962) PBS Video 

489 D SS Volume 2 : Ain't Scared of Your Jails (1960 - 1961) No Easy Walk (1961 - 1963) PBS Video

490 D SS Volume 3 : Mississippi: Is This America? (1962 - 1964)  Bridge to Freedom (1965) PBS Video

491 D SS Volume 4 : The Time Has Come (1964 - 1966) Two Societies (1965 - 1968) PBS Video 

492 D SS Volume 5 : Power ! (1966 - 1968) The Promised Land (1967 - 1968) PBS Video

493 D SS Volume 6 : Ain't Gonna shuffle No More (1964 - 1972) A Nation Of Law? (1968 - 1971) PBS Video 

494 D SS Volume 7 : The Keys To The Kingdom (1974 - 1980) Back To The Movement (1979 - 1985) PBS Video

430 D SS Washington The Warrior History Channel

87 D SS Washington The Warrior The History Channel

279 D SS We must Never Forget: The Story of the Holocaust Knowledge Unlimited Inc.

650 D SS We shall remain: Vol. 1 After the Mayflower, Bonus Features PBS Home Video

651 D SS We shall remain: Vol. 2 Tecumseh's Vision, Trial of Tears PBS Home Video

652 D SS We shall remain: Vol. 3 Geronimo, Wounded Knee PBS Home Video

69 D SS What is Islam? (Understanding World Religions) Schlessinger Media

233 D SS Who's Who in Greek and Roman Mythology EVN

145 D SS Witch Hunt (Salem, Massachusetts) History Channel

144 D SS Witchcraft in America: Behind the Crucible EVN

372 D SS Wonders of Africa: African Trade Networks Schlessinger Media

373 D SS Wonders of Africa: European Exploration of Africa Schlessinger Media

374 D SS Wonders of Africa: Islam & Christianity in Africa Schlessinger Media

375 D SS Wonders of Africa: Slavery & Colonialism in Africa Schlessinger Media

376 D SS Wonders of Africa: Sub-Saharan Cultures Schlessinger Media

377 D SS Wonders of Africa: Wildlife Parks of Africa Schlessinger Media

369 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Anasazi, Taos, & Blackfeet Schlessinger Media

370 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient African Architecture Schlessinger Media

371 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient African Civilizations Schlessinger Media

355 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient China Schlessinger Media

354 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient Egypt Schlessinger Media

352 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient Greco-Roman Cultures Schlessinger Media

353 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient Greece Schlessinger Media

351 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient India Schlessinger Media

349 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Ancient Rome Schlessinger Media

350 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Aztec, Inca & Zapotec Schlessinger Media

348 D SS Wonders of the Ancient World: Maya Schlessinger Media

357 D SS Wonders of the Asian World: Cambodia, Thailand, & Laos Schlessinger Media

356 D SS Wonders of the Asian World: China and South Korea Schlessinger Media
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360 D SS Wonders of the Asian World: Japan Schlessinger Media

361 D SS Wonders of the Asian World:India Schlessinger Media

359 D SS Wonders of the Asian World:Pakistan, Nepal, & Sri Lanka Schlessinger Media

358 D SS Wonders of the Asian World:Vietnam and the Philllipines Schlessinger Media

114 D SS World History: Ancient Civilizations Discovery School

112 D SS World History: Contemporary History Discovery Channel

569 D SS World History: Political and economic series  "Colonialism & Imperialism" Sunburst Visual Media

113 D SS World History: Prehistory Discovery Channel

115 D SS World History: The Medieval Era Discovery School

116 D SS World History: The Modern Era Discovery School

568 D SS World Revolutions for Students: Castro and the Cuban Revolution Schlessinger Media

565 D SS World Revolutions for Students: Gandhi and India's Independence Schlessinger Media

564 D SS World Revolutions for Students: Revolutionary Mexico (1910-1940) Schlessinger Media

567 D SS World Revolutions for Students: The Chinese Revolution (1911-1989) Schlessinger Media

570 D SS World Revolutions for Students: The South African Anti-Apatheid Movements Schlessinger Media

120 D SS World War II : The Lost Color Archives  Vol. 1 History Channel

121 D SS World War II : The Lost Color Archives  Vol. 2 History Channel

626 D SS WWI, Prohibition, Roaring Twenties, Great Depression, WWII & the Cold War TMW Media Group

566 D SS French Revolution, The, World Revolutions for Students Schlessinger Media

566 D SS World Revolutions for Students: The French Revolution Schlessinger Media

222 D ST Miracle of Life, The Nova
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RunTime

21 minutes

94 minutes

91 minutes

132 minutes

47 minutes

120 minutes

173 min

173 min

131 minutes

128 minutes

62 min.

78 minutes

50 minutes

470 minutes

50 minutes

23 minutes

111 minutes

114 minutes

1 hr. 43 min.

64 min.

225 minutes

119 minutes
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30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

114 minutes

50 minutes

120 minutes

100 min

135 minutes

7 hrs. 50 min.

183 minutes

8 hours

154 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

97 minutes

134 minutes

123 minutes

120 min.

100 min.

100 min.

100 minutes

23 minutes

110 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes
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183 minutes

100 minutes

134 minutes

220 minutes

220 minutes

240 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

2 hrs. 1 minute

23 minutes

23 minutes

119 minutes

50 minutes

125 minutes

147 minutes

127 minutes

23 minutes

117 min

116 min.

123 min.

1hr. 30m.

94 min.

90 minutes

2:35 hrs

180 minutes

225 min.

50 minutes

60 minutes

145 minutes

1 hour 55 minutes

89 minutes

60 min

1 hr 51 min

90 minutes
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50 min. 

23 minutes

55 min.

31 minutes

90 min.

50 minutes

1 hr. 56 min.

183 minutes

Films for the Humanities & Sciences 

110 min

1 hr. 50 m.

1 hour 50 minutes

1 hr. 50 min.

86 minutes

130 min

130 minutes

133 minutes

23 minutes

2 discs: 4 hrs 42 min.

2 hours 9 min

3 dvds w/book

57 minutes

138 min.

1 hr 35 min

70 minutes 

3 hours 16 minutes

90 minutes

110 minutes

122 minutes

360 min

30 minutes

25 minutes

70 min.
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91 min.

110 minutes

105 minutes

56 minutes

93 min 4 copies

93 min

52 minutes

52 minutes

48 minutes

50 minutes

54 minutes

52 minutes

50 minutes

49 minutes

109 minutes

90 minutes

205 minutes

231 min.

103 min.

100 minutes

101 minutes

102 minutes

102 minutes

91 minutes

95 minutes

105 minutes

129 min.

100 minutes

120 minutes

142 minutes

142 minutes

127 min.

130 minutes

170 minutes

131 minutes

100 minutes

90 minutes
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98 minutes

50 minutes

30 minutes

33 minutes

32 minutes

90 minutes

135 minutes

4 hours 2 DVD's

50 min.

25 minutes

50 minutes

23 minutes

45 minutes

2 hrs 10 min

161 minutes

23 minutes

162 min.

90 min.

89 min

134 min

134 min

165 minutes

35 min.

2 hours 32 minutes

21 minutes

50 minutes

70 minutes

21 minutes

110 minutes

88 minutes

96 minutes

20 minutes

180 minutes

300 minutes

300 minutes

300 minutes
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25 minutes

29 minutes

25 minutes

60 m.

25 minutes

158 minutes

96 min.

129 minutes

94 minutes

91 minutes

132 minutes

109 minutes

180 minutes

111 minutes

90 minutes

50 minutes

96 min.

470 minutes

50 minutes

145 min

97 min.

8 hours 30 minutes

52 minutes

162 minutes

47 minutes

1 hr. 43 min.

49 min

50 min

92 min.
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1 hour 59 minutes

225 minutes

92 min.

97 min.

115 minutes

60 min

21 minutes

7 hrs. 50 min.

183 minutes

97 minutes

25 minutes

47 minutes

264 minutes

58 min

136 min.

56 min

1 hour 45 minutes

93 min.

60 min.

121 minutes

105 m.

95 minutes

150 minutes

56 min

139 minutes

141 min.

60 minutes

106 minutes

120 min.

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes
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23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

183 minutes

91 min.

161 minutes

157 minutes

139 minutes

142 minutes

152 minutes

1 hr 45 min

146 min

57 min.

109 min.

200 min.

122 min.

360 minutes

120 minutes

180 minutes

56 minutes

50 min. 

110 minutes

220 minutes

220 minutes

100 minutes

60 minutes

148 minutes

130 m.

2 hrs. 1 minute

120 minutes

50 minutes

125 minutes

147 minutes

100 min.

100 minutes

29 minutes

9:16 AM 1/30/2013



EN - English                     ST - Shop/ Technical

SS - Social Studies           SC - Science

DVD Inventory

available in the Library alphabetical by TITLE

MC - Miscellaneous           CC - Child Care

MA - Math

60 minutes

116 min.

123 min.

152 minutes

Whoppi Goldberg, Sissy Spacek

90 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

157 minutes

60 min

50 min.

100 min.

80 min.

100 min.

80 min.

80 min.

100 min.

90 min.

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

55 min.

31 minutes

50 minutes

183 minutes

133 minutes

128 minutes

95 minutes

125 min.

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set
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124 min.

97 min.

2 discs: 4 hrs 42 min.

3 dvds w/book

1 hr 49 min

56 minutes

56 minutes

50 minutes

52 minutes

184 min.

70 minutes 

50 minutes

3 hours 16 minutes

90 minutes

56 min.

60 min.

91 minutes

261 minutes

93 min.

23 minutes

91 min.

121 minutes

110 minutes

105 minutes

56 minutes

96 min

103 m.

123 min.

129 min.

236 min.

136 min.

50 minutes

100 min.

100 minutes

55 minutes

52 minutes
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52 minutes

48 minutes

50 minutes

54 minutes

52 minutes

50 minutes

49 minutes

205 minutes

231 min.

91 minutes

2 hours

128 minutes

60 min.

91 minutes

94 minutes

94 min.

135 minutes

97 min.

95 minutes

25 minutes

124 minutes

3 hrs. 20 min.

100 minutes

146 min

100 minutes

142 minutes

127 minutes

127 min.

96 minutes

178 minutes

200 minutes

179 minutes

82 minutes

170 minutes

100 minutes

60 minutes

90 minutes
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98 minutes

124 minutes

85 minutes

56 minutes

30 minutes

33 minutes

32 minutes

119 min.

110 minutes

50 min.

91 min.

50 minutes

50 minutes

1 hr. 47 min.

47 minutes

161 minutes

162 min.

89 min

122 minutes

25 minutes

132 min.

92 minutes

35 min.

2 hours 32 minutes

113 min

60 minutes

21 minutes

103 min.

90 minutes

60 min

96 minutes

20 minutes

15 minutes

15 minutes

15 minutes

15 minutes
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15 minutes

26 min.

30 min.

360 minutes

360 minutes

360 minutes

97 minutes

90 min.

32 minutes

56 min.

56 min

56 minutes

24 minutes

56 minutes

50 min. 

23 minutes

14 hrs 6 min.

50 minutes

50 minutes

55 min.

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

550 minutes total/set

2 discs: 4 hrs 42 min.

30 min.

19 min.

25 minutes

23 minutes

25 minutes

20 minutes

82 minutes

56 minutes

50 minutes

55 min.
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55 min.

166 minutes

20 minutes

38 minutes

500 min, 3 dvd's

500 min, 3 dvd's

500 min, 3 dvd's

120 minutes

96 min.

129 minutes

30 minutes

29 minutes each part

29 minutes each part

29 minutes each part

29 minutes each part

60 minutes

30 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

7 hrs

50 minutes

100 min.

90 minutes

9 hours 12 minutes

50 minutes

2 hours 35 minutes

23 minutes

23 min
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38 minutes

38 minutes

50 minutes

23 minutes

38 minutes

120 min.

38 minutes

38 minutes

28 minutes

28 minutes

28 minutes

50 min. 

200 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

30 minutes

50 min. 

74 minutes

50 min

4 hrs. 43 min

50 minutes

20 minutes

21 minutes

30 minutes

23 minutes

50 min.

24 minutes

120 minutes

97 minutes
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50 minutes

23 minutes

35 minutes

13 minutes

13 minutes

100 min. + supplements

79 minutes

55 min.

90 minutes

58 min

140 minutes

Just the Facts Learning Series

23 minutes

136 min.

137 minutes

240 minutes

56 min

60 min.

500 min, 3 dvd's

24 minutes

150 minutes

141 min

141 min

141 min

141 min

132 min.

100 minutes

23 minutes

30 minutes

42 min.

132 minutes

139 minutes

57 minutes

3 hrs. 18 min.

100 min.
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118 minutes

23 minutes

50 minutes

3 hrs. 18 min.

120 min.

124 min.

100 minutes

124 minutes

81 min.

57 min.

352 minutes

23 minutes

47 minutes

80 minutes

200 min.

50 min. 

500 min, 3 dvd's

122 min.

100 minutes

7 hrs. 

56 minutes

50 min. 

100 minutes

89 minutes

220 minutes

220 minutes

50 minutes

50 min. 

100 minutes

100 min

60 minutes

58 minutes

50 min. 

30 min.

124 minutes

52 min

160 minutes
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110 minutes

120 minutes

501 minutes

50 min. 

50 minutes

60 minutes

23 minutes

60 min

50 minutes

125 minutes

127 minutes

100 min.

100 minutes

100 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 min

23 minutes

40 minutes

6 hours

60 minutes

140 min.

Whoppi Goldberg, Sissy Spacek

216 minutes

90 minutes

35 min

53 min.

500 min, 3 dvd's

104 min.

60 minutes

50 minutes

157 minutes

50 min.

91 min.

50 minutes

100 min.
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50 min. 

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

31 minutes

50 minutes

50 minutes

28 min.

3 hours 18 minutes

50 min. 

124 min.

30 min.

135 min.

135 min.

90 min.

23 minutes

23 minutes

184 min.

70 minutes 

70 min.

50 minutes

3 hours 16 minutes

90 minutes

240 minutes

56 min.

91 minutes

91 min.

261 minutes

154 min.

50 minutes

60 min.

60 min.

60 min.

60 min.

110 minutes
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105 minutes

23 minutes

56 minutes

120 minutes

94 min. 2 copies

138 minutes

55 minutes

231 min.

5 hours

50 minutes

30 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

38 minutes

145 min.

100 min.

145 min.

142 minutes

157 min.

99 min.

157 min.

99 min.

157 min.

142 minutes

157 min.

26 minutes

60 minutes

180 minutes

94 minutes

30 minutes

23 minutes

8 hours 23 minutes
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124 minutes

3 hrs. 20 min.

50 minutes

87 minutes

23 minutes

82 minutes

56 minutes

6 hrs. 47 min.

94 minutes

4 hours

9 hrs. 12 minutes

120 minutes

12 hours 

50 minutes

45 minutes

100 min.

38 minutes

100 min.

28:43 minutes

60 minutes

162 min.

131 minutes

56 minutes

56 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

24 minutes

24 minutes

26 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

30 minutes
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150 min.

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

120 minutes

92 minutes

100 min.

35 min.

90 minutes

180 minutes

180 minutes

20 min

70 minutes

21 minutes

39 minutes

39 minutes

64 minutes

39 minutes

39 minutes

51 minutes

38 minutes

36 minutes

37 minutes

50 minutes

37 minutes

38 minutes

48 minutes

49 minutes

25 minutes

49 minutes

50 minutes

62 minutes

50 minutes
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38 minutes

49 minutes

50 minutes

64 minutes

7 segments

16 segments

20 minutes

8 segments

8 segments

14 segments

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

104 min.

67 min.

48 minutes

23 minutes

23 minutes

60 minutes
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